
GREA Schedule 2025-2026 

General Membership meetings this year are scheduled for:  

●​ Wednesday, Aug 27, 2025 (except RAS staff at CKH) 

●​ Monday, Sept 8, 2025 (for RAS at Faculty Mtg due to CKH) 

●​ Thursday, Nov 20, 2025 (@RAS) 

●​ Thursday, March 26, 2026 (@GRHS) 

Additional emergency meetings/info sessions will be added if needed. 

Executive Board meetings will be 3:40 p.m. at specified locations:​
 

●​ Thursday, October 9, 2025 (@GRHS) 

●​ Thursday, December 18, 2025 (@Linden) 

●​ Thursday, February 12, 2026 (@Central) 

●​ Thursday, April 23, 2026 (@Forest) 

●​ Thursday, June 4, 2026  (@Egans) 

Additional Exec Meetings will be scheduled if specific needs arise. 
 

Committee heads are NOT required to attend Exec Meetings unless 
presenting something for the Exec Board to consider and/or vote on. 
 
 

       ​End of Year/Retirement Party  

●​ Thursday, May 28, 2026 @Fitzgeralds 

Other happy hours and informal social events TBD by committee. 

 


